
COCA-COLA
WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

ELEVATOR

Central Exhibitor Services 
Order Desk Hours of Operations
 Mon Jan 15 8:30am – 4:30pm

Tue Jan 16 8:30am – 4:30pm
Wed Jan 17 8:30am – 6:00pm
Thu Jan 18 8:30am – 8:00pm
Fri Jan 19 8:30am – 4:30pm
Sat Jan 20 8:30am – 2:00pm
Sun Jan 21 Duty Phone 416-320-0856

Mon Jan 22 – Fri Jan 26 8:30am – 4:30pm daily
After 4:30pm Duty Phone Only

Sat Jan 27 Duty Phone 416-320-0856 
Sun Jan 28 Duty Phone 416-320-0856 

DUTY PHONE NUMBER
416-320-0856

CENTRAL EXHIBITOR SERVICES ORDER DESK 2024
Central Order Desk is located beside Salon 106 in the galleria by the escalator of Hall B, across from the Information desk.

CENTRAL ORDER
DESK

Central Exhibitor Services

- Banners / Signage
- Internet (ICT)
- Telecommunications
- Housekeeping
- Electrical
Contact Information during Order 

desk hours of Operations
416-263-3064

exhibitorservices@explace.on.ca

NKloek
Arrow


